TECHNICAL EDUCATION QUALITY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, PHASE - 111

MUZAFFARPUR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR - 842003

S .
Ref. No.: - .| Q4. /TEQIP 11 Date:....2].08/2019
NOTICE

It is to note that Employability Skills Training is being conducted by Universal Education, a third party consultant
appointed under TEQIP-III. This training is being provided for all students of second year (2018 batch). The venue
of training classes is at main building of MIT Muzaffarpur. The training for 40 hours classes will be conducted as per
following schedule. The classes will be mandatory. Students failing to maintain the minimum 75% attendance,
appropriate action will be taken including training charge.

Batch 3

Date Batch 1 Batch 2
(3:30pm-6:30pm) (3:30pm-6:30pm) (3:30pm-6:30pm)
19.08.2019 (Mon) Q.A1l (Room No. 36) Q.Al (Room No. 33) -

20.08.2019 (Tue)

Q.A2 (Room No. 36)

Q.Al (Room No. 33)

21.08.2019 (Wed)

Q.A2 (Room No. 36)

Q.A2 (Room No. 33)

22.08.2019 (Thu)

Q.A3 (Room No. 36)

Q.A3 (Room No. 33)

24.08.2019 (Sat)

Q.A4 (Room No. 36)

Q.A3 (Room No. 33)

26.08.2019 (Mon)

Q.A4 (Room No. 36)

Q.A4 (Room No. 33)

27.08.2019 (Tue)

Q.AS5 (Room No. 36)

Q.A5 (Room No. 33)

28.08.2019 (Wed)

Q.A6 (Room No. 36)

Q.A5 (Room No. 33)

29.08.2019 (Thu)

Q.A6 (Room No. 36)

Q.A6 (Room No. 33)

30.08.2019 (Fri)

R.A1 (Room No. 36)

R.AT (Room No. 33)

31.08.2019 (Sat)

R.A2 (Room No. 36)

R.A1 (Room No. 33)

02.09.2019 (Mon)

R.A2 (Room No. 36)

R.A2 (Room No. 33)

03.09.2019 (Tue)

R.A3 (Room No. 36)

R.A3 (Room No. 33)

04.09.2019 (Wed)

R.A4 (Room No. 36)

R.A3 (Room No. 33)

05.09.2019 (Thu)

R.A4 (Room No. 36)

R.A4 (Room No. 33)

06.09.2019 (Fri)

V.Al (Room No. 36)

V.Al (Room No. 33)

07.09.2019 (Sat)

V.A2 (Room No. 36)

V.Al (Room No. 33)

11.09.2019 (Wed)

V.A2 (Room No. 36)

V.A2 (Room No. 33)

12.09.2019 (Thu)

Comm, Skill 1 (36)

Comm. Skill 1 (33)

13.09.2019 (Fri)

Comm. Skill 1 (33)

Note: -

Batch Branch
Batch 1 | Mechanical Engineering, Leather Technology & B. Pharm
Batch 2 | Civil Engineering & Information Technology
Batch 3 | Electrical Engineering & Electronics and Communication Engineering

On 19" Aug 2019 (Batch | & Batch 2) and 20™ Aug 2019 (Batch 3), General Pre-assessment test will be

conducted for the first 60 minutes.
Interested third year (2017 batch) students may also attend the classes.
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(Santosh Kumar
Coordinator, Employability Skill Training
MIT Muzaf’f‘arpurl
Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action to:-
1. Principal, MIT Muzaffarpur
TEQIP-III Coordinator
All HoDs
Time table incharge
TPO
Departmental Employability Skill Coordinator
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